Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 ¥st fafemiers Het Bdt/asAg  dadic dnif IEn g8 e | gme 2/neo 17/6/2008 50.00 50.00 1650.00
firgt 24/4/08

2 yshr wat fig 3t ddl/HazAg  @ed d58n ST wEt | gme 2/teo 17/6/2008 14.00 64.00 1636.00
first 24/4/08

3 & Bt Bdt/asag sug © gafeedt sele B | gme 2/neo 17/6/2008 15.00 79.00 1621.00
firgt 24/4/08

4 GIHEH ot Bdt/MaEAd  gled TOHAS sI8E Bt | gme 2/mes 17/6/2008 0.40 79.40 1620.60
first 24/4/08

5 deest Bt ddi/Hazrg  MAA Akl e & Grdt et | gme /e 17/6/2008 25.00 104.40 1595.60
firgt 24/4/08

6 I aet /a3 wedn FIE © sieeddt B gme 2/mes 17/6/2008 10.00 114.40 1585.60
first 24/4/08

7 W= Bt ddt/Hesme  Hfow U8R s e | gme /e 17/6/2008 50.00 164.40 1535.60
firgt 24/4/08

8 =R &= ot Bdt/asAg  Hwet it & genre & eafeedt B gme 2/mes 17/6/2008 0.40 164.80 1535.20
first 24/4/08

9 whiprar Bt Bdl/Ha3Ae  TEEeMa 35 sIEe B | gme 2/ne9 17/6/2008 1.90 166.70 1533.30
firgt 24/4/08

10 g ot ddftazrd 35 woHA® gTle s | gme 2/mes 17/6/2008 1.50 168.20 1531.80
first 24/4/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 3o Bt ddl/Hazrg  WaHms W sEEg AR, (ufey wfest BEl) | Grle /e 17/6/2008 18.73 186.93 1513.07
firgt 24/4/08

12 @ Bt Bedt/asAg  Hwdt it ®Et € goHAs sl SE | gme 2/mes 17/6/2008 0.50 187.43 1512.57
3t 24/4/08

13 i3 8= Het Bdt/asrg sug © gafeedt el B | gme 3/nes 7/7/2008 5.40 192.83 1507.17
firgt 24/4/08

14 fiiz & ot Bet/asAg  JEMt @ e | gme o/mes 7/7/2008 3.00 195.83 1504.17
3t 24/4/08

15 AI= gem W8 W8e/Ma3HE TRl W1 aH fAw w3 Iues fw el Wl gle 4/wss 10/7/2008 1.74 197.57 1502.43
T3 st & ey wEls uls BEt | firgt 2/7/08

16 »ddg nEaq fedmug 98 & = fe T, @ w3 et gme s/15 7/7/2008 5.00 202.57 1497.43
et | figt s/5/08

17 HEmE I8 seo Erroy IIEHYG JIST 399 3 92 Ted 39 IF HIQE gme 6/en 7/7/2008 40.00 242 .57 1457.43
g9 | firzt e/s/08

18 fifms and vt U I s gienret w9 € HU9 w3 o3t B | gme 7/19 7/7/2008 15.00 257.57 1442.43
iE] figt o/s/08

19 fHems and vt U o giésT FHATS WE Set | gme 7/e 7/7/2008 3.00 260.57 1439.43
= 3t 8/s/08

20 it EE CLNE) CLNE) Wiz @8 "o uet & rusret & i § gme 7/19 7/7/2008 10.00 270.57 1429.43
HIHS 935 Sel | it o/5/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

21 wfiErd Aigg WiEHT Yyt IFELE) Q<Y TIF © o905 fesedmedasd aHf §  Gme 8/um 2/6/2008 20.00 290.57 1409.43
UG cEfC Ul it 2/6/o0s

22 i3 It gonifdtes e g /eiésr  gienret w9 & So3d/@rrdt mEt | gme ofuzz 11/6/2008 20.00 310.57 1389.43
&d1d firgt 2/6/08

23 flz Adg A&3eUd Bt YIS 93 Hew © godiedt W3 99 Ot BEt | @ole o/uzs 11/6/2008 4.00 31457 1385.43
fit 11/6/08

24 B ot Bdt/asAg s we © Grt e | gme 12/1660 10/7/2008 5.00 319.57 1380.43
firgt 2/7/08

25 et Bt ddl/Hazrg  Miedt FIB B | gme 12/1660 10/7/2008 1.00 320.57 1379.43
figt 2/7/08

26 ufimrar ot Btz &ug © me B gme 12/1660 10/7/2008 12.33 332.90 1367.10
it 2/7/08

27 yshr wat fiw Het Bftasag o4 famfies mea & 8t mEt | gme /1660 10/7/2008 5.31 338.21 1361.79
figt 2/7/08

28 THEE 3t ddt/Hazre 83 Hes o godiet B | gMe 12/1660 10/7/2008 5.00 34321 1356.79
firgt 2/7/08

29 0= Bt Bedt/HasAg  <ed <9an e | gme /1660 10/7/2008 4.10 347.31 1352.69
figt 2/7/08

30 Baq Bt Bdt/MasAd  <ed T9an B | gme 12/1660 10/7/2008 18.73 366.04 1333.96
it 2/7/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

31 =59 o ot ddt/Ha3He  AHAG wie & 99 feedt B | gﬂ’«a’ 12/1660 10/7/2008 3.00 369.04 1330.96
it 2/7/08

32 %99 JAB HAI ECyY Ufenrst gf3ouq I3 da 33 o & Grrdt B | gme 13/1654 10/7/2008 15.00 384.04 1315.96
figt 2/7/08

33 mawl g W8 W8e/Masme et Joyis fiw, fors fiw w3 wides flw  gle wulwes 10/7/2008 2.18 386.22 1313.78
et ufey gl & mandans et | figt 2/7/08

34 gadfde &9 HI3AT HI3AT JIIMEE 39, dF GRSB IF HI3HG gme 15/165 10/7/2008 0.44 386.66 1313.34
ACELE) TFt & 1/2 e Hieow us et | it 2/7/08

35 dfemiest ot ¥dl/Ha3Hd  FUJeH A | gﬂ'«a’ 16/1657 10/7/2008 6.90 393.56 1306.44
it 2/7/08

36 dfeniest Bt ddt/Hazre &<t wigHfe3 Wt THHE TR dfewiwEt | gre /e 10/7/2008 3.12 396.68 1303.32
figt 2/7/08

37 3¢ Bt Bet/HasAg Il A9S © SaA I | gme /159 10/7/2008 1.50 398.18 1301.82
it 2/7/08

38 &3t aF ot ddl/Hazrg  Ted AumTE ufey FEls wiet da uBe | @l /s 10/7/2008 3.78 401.96 1298.04
g9 | it 2/7/08

39 &3t g Het ddl/Hazrg  @3d 8T W 596 3 35 UB el wE | @l /s 10/7/2008 6.00 407.96 1292.04
it 2/7/08

40 &3 g ot Set/azme e /orEt & QA et | gme /59 10/7/2008 12.83 420.79 1279.21
figt 2/7/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
41 e Bt ddi/Hazrg ¥R Aes & Gt mE | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 1.00 421.79 1278.21
firgt 2/7/08
42 e ot det/azrg W gw & Bt me | gme /159 10/7/2008 1.50 423.29 1276.71
firgt 2/7/08
43 I St et/yasAg  AHAS we © 99 feedt | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 3.13 426.42 1273.58
firgt 2/7/08
44 ot Bdt/asAg Il Ags © 99 feedt 3 Tadled B gme /59 10/7/2008 2.25 428.67 1271.33
firgt 2/7/08
45 gHEFT St dt/yasrg  fofdar @5 me U3 | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 5.00 433.67 1266.33
firgt 2/7/08
46 BT ot Set/azme et /orEt & QA et | gme /159 10/7/2008 5.00 438.67 1261.33
it 2/7/08
47 gHEF St dt/yasrd B fe9 Wed Tle wE | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 0.40 439.07 1260.93
firgt 2/7/08
48  gfgniiest ot BdtasAg vl mae fiw e ey ofts uls gme /159 10/7/2008 4.64 443.71 1256.29
il fiZt 2/7/08
49 gfanieg! St Sdt/Ha3ne vt W Ry fed uity oits ule wEt | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 3.15 446.86 1253.14
firgt 2/7/08
50 gfgmiiest ot Bet/asAg e we © 99 feedt Bt gme /59 10/7/2008 1.56 448.42 1251.58
firgt 2/7/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 gfmiest Bt ddi/Hazrg  MAA I86l fed ufey Tl uBe wEt | gme /150 10/7/2008 3.28 451.70 1248.30
figt 2/7/08
52 gfgniea! ot ddt/Hazrg It Hew fed fia anar 3 onfewe T8 @l /s 10/7/2008 2.00 453.70 1246.30
et | figt 2/7/08
53 gt Bt Bdt/asAg  <ed <9an & v9 derdt B | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 10.00 463.70 1236.30
figt 2/7/08
54 gfniest ot det/Hazrg AR HL Tt eh € @At ®e | gme /159 10/7/2008 5.00 468.70 1231.30
firgt 2/7/08
55 gfgniieat Bt ddi/Hazrg ¥R Aes & Gt mE | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 1.00 469.70 1230.30
figt 2/7/08
56 daeEt ot Sethosae  JEhi/aE € Grdt et | gme /159 10/7/2008 10.00 479.70 1220.30
it 2/7/08
57 daE! wet /a3 defes iy w8 s | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 1.96 481.66 1218.34
figt 2/7/08
58 3JgEt 3t ddt/Hazre AR meuE B | gne 1/es0 10/7/2008 2.00 483.66 1216.34
firgt 2/7/08
59 daEst Bt Bfthasag  feefdar @ e Us | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 3.50 487.16 1212.84
figt 2/7/08
60 fioer ot Bdt/MaSAg  <ed <9an © v9 dedt B | gme /159 10/7/2008 5.60 492.76 1207.24
firgt 2/7/08
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Rs lac

CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac)

As on 6/02/2009

SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
61 fres Bt ddt/Hasme  HAFTS € (W aHfont BEt (750 B4) cIRted GMe 1/tes 10/7/2008 8.50 501.26 1198.74
(100 ) | fiZt 2/7/08
62 foes ot Bdt/MasAg  WioWe® 93 3 UB sl e | gme /159 10/7/2008 2.00 503.26 1196.74
firgt 2/7/08
63 fies Bt ddi/Hazrg ¥R Aes & Gt mE | gme 1/1e59 10/7/2008 1.00 504.26 1195.74
firgt 2/7/08
64 fies 3t ddt/Hazrg  MAH 99 Sedts & 99 feerdt wE | gne /e 10/7/2008 6.75 511.01 1188.99
firgt 2/7/08
65 s Bt det/Hesme  mAFuoHAs & GAt B | gme 1/1659 10/7/2008 1.00 512.01 1187.99
firgt 2/7/08
66 fHuesr ot ddft/azme fqrfonis mHAswe € Grrdt B | gme /159 10/7/2008 1.00 513.01 1186.99
it 2/7/08
67 IS Bt Bet/vasAg  fedeg Hishr et | gme /159 10/7/2008 4.84 517.85 1182.15
firgt 2/7/08
68 I ot Set/azme e /orEt & QA et | gme /159 10/7/2008 4.30 522.15 1177.85
firgt 2/7/08
69 IIHE Bt Bdt/asAg  yfendt AI® € eddiee Set | gme /159 10/7/2008 0.15 522.30 1177.70
firgt 2/7/08
70 IS 3t Bet/asAe  MRATeHAS & GAdt et | gne 1/es0 10/7/2008 2.00 524.30 1175.70
firgt 2/7/08
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CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac)

As on 6/02/2009

SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
71 IS Bt ddi/Hazrg WA IS few §R ASS Wl wEt | gme /159 10/7/2008 1.00 525.30 1174.70
it 2/7/08
72 IHH ot Bdt/asAg  gEHidl ToHTE B | gme /159 10/7/2008 1.00 526.30 1173.70
figt 2/7/08
73 wi3He WiEHT Yyt IELE) 93 & w7 ft gHiat JogoRss e gme /670 10/7/2008 5.00 531.30 1168.70
ToHAsT & Grrdt e | figt 2/7/08
74 d gAY LCERTIES TG/ TE w3 st e | gme 19/1670 10/7/2008 5.00 536.30 1163.70
figt 2/7/08
75 de T LGELTIE FE/MEHT  HAG wie B | gme /670 10/7/2008 3.00 539.30 1160.70
it 2/7/08
76 §€3 I IH LCEEIES FAlg/MeH  AHAG we & 99 feedt B | gme 19/1670 10/7/2008 2.00 541.30 1158.70
figt 2/7/08
77 €3 I IH LCERTIES FR/MEHT e w3 aE B | gme /670 10/7/2008 3.00 544.30 1155.70
it 2/7/08
78 §€3 B IH LCEEEIES oM sug € 9 dedt B | gme 19/1670 10/7/2008 3.00 547.30 1152.70
figt 2/7/08
79 §€3 I IH LGELTIE T/ HEH  HASHS JEIASS B | gme /670 10/7/2008 1.00 548.30 1151.70
it 2/7/08
80 de mls gles fearst s RSt & Gnrdt Bt | gme 19/1670 10/7/2008 10.00 558.30 1141.70
figt 2/7/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 S) 6 7 8 9 10
81 ¥geE €34 BT SHBa/fedmyg Tt w3 it e | gme /670 10/7/2008 3.00 561.30 1138.70
it 2/7/08
82 aremt Grouc i waud Gofez wa & 8nrdt met | gme 20/1669 10/7/2008 5.00 566.30 1133.70
figt 2/7/08
83 aretnit 78ug ERe GG AHAGWe feg A3 © Grdt wEt | gme 20/1669 10/7/2008 2.00 568.30 1131.70
figt 2/7/08
84 wdr feog, At | wdw9 dne waud raat & Gnrdt Bt | gme 22/me2 16/7/2008 20.00 588.30 1111.70
fegg w3 W3t aam, fit 8/7/08
93 & @ M3 ddt
a8, T93 & 2
BICE]
85 Waadt Hizhig Btmrer UeHt Bty Aas & fogz € o8 & 8t met | gme 2s/1me2 16/7/2008 5.00 593.30 1106.70
Rz HIS, fit a/7/08
Wey, sitmre
86 flis wotdlia gdt qdt/AaTga it @t & W3 GAt BEt M3 3380 UHe 28/1e02 25/7/2008 5.00 598.30 1101.70
et | it w/7/08 m3
fsrle & e
72 3t 6/7/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
87 fiz I Het Bt/ va3me SGaHd 8ol dinl TEMT w3 TEMi GHe 28/1e0 25/7/2008 4.47 602.77 1097.23
o et met | it w//os w3
) fE’F[aH & 1872
72 T3t 18/7/08
88 fiz 91 &< wet BHl/Ha3Ag  &'5aFd Bt © AIS Tt Tk © GAdt Gre 28/1e2 25/7/2008 9.45 612.22 1087.78
odt g vasHe et | it w/7/0s m3
]%F[QH & 1872
72 T3t 18/7/08
89 fiz IBeH wet Bdi/HazAg AW oB 39 6 I8 ym & Gt Bt 1 gre /e 25/7/2008 6.57 618.79 1081.21
it w/7/08 m3
]%F[QH & 1872
72 T3t 18/7/08
90 i3 3o wet Bedl/azre  aEt w3 st & Gt | g 25/28m 29/7/2008 4.32 623.11 1076.89
firdt 28/7/08
91 fiz Wit wat fiw ot Bdt/MasAg  nfe €8 395 © Gt B | gme 26/1963 4/8/2008 1.67 624.78 1075.22
firgt 24/7/08
92 iz dmr wet ddi/Hazrg  uel wEls w3 WAt Hefedt B | gme 27/2004 5/8/2008 12.74 637.52 1062.48
firdt a0/7/08
93 iz iy =& ot gtz ey wEs s gme 27/2004 5/8/2008 5.91 643.43 1056.57
first a0/7/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
94 i3 WS Bt et/ Ha3na Uy oEls BEt | gﬂ'«a’ 27/2004 5/8/2008 4.99 648.42 1051.58
firgt 20/7/08

95 figms and, CrocASE G 3300 firen wet gne. 28/2006  13/8/2008 10.00 658.42 1041.58
&ded At s/alos

96 QU 1138 "ews, H3e W8chiasrs Wl 3 iz st o A9 fed iz T8 336 gnle. 20/2009 2/9/2008 9.98 668.40 1031.60
forfest am, wée | ¥ gardt B | fizt s/s/os

97 files Bt Set/Mesre TS we @ v feerdt ® g 7e.30/2100 2/9/2008 3.36 671.76 1028.24
At o/alos

98yt wai i St Sfhezme  foféar @m & Gt w3 @ & meEt gwiea0/ai00 2/9/2008 8.98 680.74 1019.26
we | firgt ofs/os

99 I 3t BH/Ma3HE W HiEled € TBo'8 Tkt © 8Adt goies0/2i00 2/9/2008 6.55 687.29 1012.71
et | firgt o/alos

100 et St Sfthezme T ot & Gndt (v w8 . me.20/2100 2/9/2008 1.03 688.32 1011.68
firgt ofs/os

101 dh Set Sft/vasme T FIE @ o T & OFdt (bm gmieao/zw0 2/9/2008 2.27 690.59 1009.41
FRT)| firgt o/alos

102 yghr wat fw Set dthazmg IR o3 T foam wet e Wy B8 | glg.a/200 2/9/2008 0.93 691.52 1008.48
firt e/s/0s
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

103 yghr wai fw Set St/egme TEk @ 8t (wew w8 . me.20/2100 2/9/2008 2.36 693.88 1006.12
firt e/s/0s

104 g & firy et Bet/asng et st & Brrdt (Sue <) . me. 30/2100 2/9/2008 2.83 696.71 1003.29
st s/s/os

105 37 et Shthasme It fem et oy werde | .me.20/2100 2/9/2008 1.39 698.10 1001.90
firt e/s/os

106 dieerst St Sdt/Hazre dR Ut @ foam et | . me.20/2100 2/9/2008 10.62 708.72 991.28
st s/s/os

107 i3 ofgr a= Set dtiasng  Anraset fed vy wfts vlz w1 g as/aes 2/9/2008 0.65 709.37 990.63
firzt 14/8/0s

108 deest et Bft/HasAe AW o 99 feerdt wEt | g me.20/2100 2/9/2008 3.81 713.18 986.82
st s/s/os

109 firt Hufime Set Setiasre wug & v feedt et | . me.20/2100 2/9/2008 11.00 724.18 975.82
firt e/s/0s

110 93 i Shiasme wu= @ ud @ I J9 B | § g, 30/ 2100 2/9/2008 37.62 761.80 938.20
st s/s/os
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
111 7 8 S Sfhesmg T el fiw fel vty wfs vl wet | gale a8/ a3 2/9/2008 2.51 764.31 935.69
fizt 1u/s/o0s
112 W U ast FoR/efésr s foRlndt w3 casdt omus® © fends gnie 2/9/2008 8.47 772.78 927.22
o vafeedt Bt | a0/ ot5afh
14/8/08
113 J939YT AT FIITT TEUg e vt 2 foam a9 oE | gme. /27 2/9/2008 15.00 787.78 912.22
firgt 18/8/08
114 wads, St Sftiwasme T § ufey TEls vl wE | gme slass 2/9/2008 1.46 789.24 910.76
i3t 26/8/08
115 dfers, s St e Sefi/azrg  dad Aame adel fod wty wels wBE  gole sr/zse 2/9/2008 6.98 796.22 903.78
et | i3t 26/8/08
116 sftmra Higd Bt Ut Bfmier gt afeH €9 s © 99 et @ gwle 90/2200 2/9/2008 3.00 799.22 900.78
gt Bt | i3t 26/8/08
117 ﬁr@m TIUIHS, %Ug dwdt ST T93 & « fa f’c’@a%B: Targe et | 1_?_[}?1%'- 35/2305 2/9/2008 10.00 809.22 890.78
9 | i3t 22/8/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN Village/Town  Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
118 fiz Ayew Sfgaamar  sfograman/ Aaige af@adt Aea & Gt waws @5 wEt 1 gole /e 2/9/2008 2.00 811.22 888.78
firgt 2/0/08
119 399 Yofes, uddt Blogarer  Bfogarer/ AAge @95 & 1 2 3 0 w3 1 Y AHAESRT  gue 40/ 2/9/2008 10.00 821.22 878.78
fagr Foge Te, @93 & 3 e 3uW § Uar 995, 38U firht 2/a/0s
396 M3 HEd I IE |
120 Bfmrer Bftmrer UsHt BftmeT UfeR eHG, SeWe & 2 w3 3 e AT By me. /o 15/9/2008 10.00 831.22 868.78
& 8rdt w3 Wiz @B uet vt HgES' YE'S firht 5/0/08
J96 Bel
121 gated], SIS gdla/mem  fiz @ Hed w9 2 feam gne. 42/ 12/9/2008 10.00 841.22 858.78
firgt 8/o/08
122 83, OB F&lg/Ham 8- Ume. 42/ 12/9/2008 5.00 846.22 853.78
3t s/o/os
123 35 waghn GSEET fa/Hrom 8- g 42/u0  12/9/2008 5.00 851.22 848.78
firgt 8/o/08
124 g8yg, FEEI Fot3/HeHT gt gme. 42/u2  12/9/2008 5.00 856.22 843.78
3t s/o/os
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dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
125 f3garg AS™H ASH/AAIGS ¥R Aes © ancors et | fsmiw & 22/9/2008 5.00 861.22 838.78
3(1860)08/1439
it u/7/08
126 i3 95 Bt But/asHe  Hishig AdSdt IS € glemet € © 8t gwle a4/uzs 23/9/2008 5.00 866.22 833.78
et | firgt 10/0/08
127 fi3 3, frgy Bt BH/ME3Ad  FGaHd JB S TEM i sT8E g 4s/aa8  23/9/2008 1.50 867.72 832.28
HA3HY = | figt 12/o/08
128 fiz e &9 iCT Aa/ufenr  qEt wEt w3 w3 Gt Bt | ge, ar/2s08  23/9/2008 3.00 870.72 829.28
firgt 16/0/08
129 HaFIEH HEIICHT A HBJdeH Higd € Hleoret €9 € feam  gwle ss/z0s  25/9/2008 25.00 895.72 804.28
et | firgt 24/0/08
130 fi3 et 3t Bet/vasre fedat feu Uome ufey Bifes vl B€t | gme e 3/10/2008 5.00 900.72 799.28
49/ 25662 Tt
24/9/08
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Rs lac CM UNTIED GRANTS 2008-09(RS 1700.00 lac) As on 6/02/2009
SN  Village/Town Constituency Block/district Purpose CMO Order Date of Sanction Amount Amount Balance
dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
131 fiz fifz 8= Bt ddi/Hazrg TRl w3 us fw Aoew fw 39 et T gale 4s- 24/9/2008 2.74 903.46 796.54
yIS BIreE et | 49/ 25662 fH
24/9/08
132 fiz fiz &= Bt BdiEsre el ooz fw 39 et © y=ew w8 gwle. 4s- 24/9/2008 1.90 905.36 794.64
B | 49/ 256162 TH
24/9/08
133 fiiz fifg & 3 Sz mmewe & 8t we | g si/zes  24/9/2008 2.08 907.44 792.56
gt 24/9/08
134 fi3 Wt = 3 Seft/yazrd wet WHed W8 R, woee fw amffe gole sa/zses  24/9/2008 2.25 909.69 790.31
frw fe wey Bl wee &t | fit 24/0/08
135 iz 3¢ 87 3t St/esre TE s sele B | gme, s4/e02  24/9/2008 6.00 915.69 784.31
firgt 24/0/08
136 3t Ay /St Y 3B AA/EfEE ISt Ae fed ARa o MUA® fame w3 3fedt & 54 4/10/2008 10.00 925.69 774.31
g & et B | fit 3/10/2008
137 fe83 nfog fegq 304 Fegadt & QFFEﬂ et | gﬂa 56/2635 3/10/2008 5.00 930.69 769.31
st 3/10/08
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dt by PD Released Released so far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
138 fedq mfge fesq B JUIAIS © Tgetedt el | gme. s56/263 3/10/2008 3.00 933.69 766.31
it 3/10/08
139 iz gar d& BT TBeT/396395  aiHEfedt Red sl wEt | qnle. 57/2638 3/10/2008 10.00 943.69 756.31
firgt a/10/08
140 fi3 Wt a= St Sfthasag e Wios fiw #oe wodw fiw WoIR,  @nle se/2645 16/10/2008 3.64 947.33 752.67
g3ferd fiw, dio fw »3 gofimma filw fed 3t s/wo/os
ufey Ffes uge et |
141 fi3 Waat o= et fthasAg e uofeng fw, fiede fiw oorfles  wnle se/265 16/10/2008 4.49 951.82 748.18
fiw, 32 #g yds fiw fed ufey &fes st o/10/os
uge B |
142 fi5 st wat frw Het ddl/Hazrg AR I w3 TEM e | gme. so- 16/10/2008 6.01 957.83 742.17
63/2653-57 Tt
3/10/08
143 fi5 usht wat frw Het BHl/HazAg  ToOB T w3 ki & GAdt BE 1 g s 16/10/2008 2.77 960.60 739.40
63/2653-57 Tt
3/10/08
144 i3 yStmt wat fiw St Fft/Hazre mAHueHAS & TEer Gt SEt | gme. so- 16/10/2008 2.78 963.38 736.62
63/2653-57 Tt
3/10/08
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
145 fi3 yshr go Het BHl/Ha3Ag  ToOB T W3 ki & GAdt BE 1 g s 16/10/2008 7.40 970.78 729.22
fifur 63/2653-57 Tyt
3/10/08
146 i3 yshr @ ot thasag  RA gE w3 ot & GAt BE | @nle se- 16/10/2008 4.72 975.50 724.50
fifur 63/2653-57 Tyt
3/10/08
147 iz Iretmiest 900 TYdl  WOUd Tudl/mdud mHAewE © 9 feerdt et | gme. so- 16/10/2008 2.00 977.50 722.50
63/2653-57 fiiht
3/10/08
148 IFETH W& W3S/HI3Ad  FHAGWE © RS HIed BArgE §19 | Mg 62/2653 25/11/2008 4.50 982.00 718.00
firt 3/10/08
149 43 83 &5 St eft/qasng At aE IEh € SRt e | grﬂa.sz/zesa 25/11/2008 2.00 984.00 716.00
firgt 3/10/08
150 d3" 83 &5 Het ddl/Hazrg  yEhdt AES fed a9 afont € Gt w3 goeea/aes 25/11/2008 4.00 988.00 712.00
wid § fimen Bar@e met | firgt a/10/08
151 Jamt W& W3e/Ha3Ad Tt sremt & Gardt et | grﬂa.sz/zesa 25/11/2008 4.00 992.00 708.00
firgt 3/10/08
152 AH 87 St dt/yasre ueiu ule TEt | Mg 62/2653 22/12/2008 1.50 993.50 706.50
firt 3/10/08
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
153 AH 8= Bt dHl/Ha3Rd  AHARWE ¥ A3 w3 goied e | Y e 62/2658 22/12/2008 4.00 997.50 702.50
firgt a/10/08
154 AH &3 ot ddft/azre wt des &Yyt @ foam s | g Mg 62/2658 22/12/2008 10.00 1007.50 692.50
firZt a/10/os
155 Qfeniierst Het ddl/Hazrd 83 © WS w3 WideR foedmedaud & ge.ee/zs 22/12/2008 1.00 1008.50 691.50
fsemuie wet | firgt a/10/08
156 Qfenitert ot Btz & I8 i goHAs geteE B e 62/2658 22/12/2008 1.80 1010.30 689.70
firZt /1008
157 dfemiest Bt ddi/Hazrg  mHAeWE Y AS w3 §9FT T8 HE | Ge.ee o 22/12/2008 2.00 1012.30 687.70
firgt a/10/08
158 Ut fet 3t W3e/Ha3me 83 © Hew © fsemuie =t | e 62/ 2653 22/12/2008 4.00 1016.30 683.70
firZt a/10/os
159 gan fruet 3t W8e/Hasme  f35 waHA wEt | Y e 62/2658 22/12/2008 2.25 1018.55 681.45
firgt a/10/08
160 JGHI Har det W8e/Masng &t WHt ganrs & Gnrdt ®E | Mg 62/2658 22/12/2008 1.80 1020.35 679.65
firZt a/10/0s
161 Jgra W Bt W8e/Ma3He & WRA goHrE € GAdt F9s wEh e 62/2658 22/12/2008 1.80 1022.15 677.85
firgt a/10/08
162 J@gHa #wr aet H3e/HaEHE ~ AHAGWE T 993, A3 w3 dc Bl e 62/2658 22/12/2008 2.00 1024.15 675.85
firZt a/10/0s
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
163 qIgAT Har Bt W82/Ha3Ha  uEht uigE B Mg 62/2653 22/12/2008 3.00 1027.15 672.85
firgt a/10/08
164 Wt Higter HeleS /A8 A € AR feam Bt | Gme. 64/2658 16/10/2008 10.00 1037.15 662.85
first 16/10/08
165 fis 98 G+t 398 398/ gfonrht =9 2 feam B | gme. 64/2660 16/10/2008 3.00 1040.15 659.85
3t 16/10/08
166 feda Aiga fedq waud HAfBH JEarss o gradlerdt et | gme e—es/2679-  30/10/2008 3.00 1043.15 656.85
80 i3t 10/10/08
167 i3 It @ 3T Het del/Ha3Ad  Foadl AASHt AA® fed sodlge © wdte | greer—es/zre-  30/10/2009 0.68 1043.83 656.17
il g0 T3t 10/10/08
168 fi3 Ayem Bfogamer  Bfograrer/ foge afi@sdt Aeg © GAt HaWE F9s mE | g 70/am 14/11/2008 5.00 1048.83 651.17
first s/1/os
169 fis 359 T& Bt del/HazAg  TIgErd Figd 3 AH &8 39 Uit w8 guerr2/ses-  14/11/2008 8.89 1057.72 642.28
et | o6 firgt 10/11/0s
170 fis 93 ot ddft/azre It et & @At e | gmenrz/ss—  14/11/2008 1.29 1059.01 640.99
06 Tt 10/1/08
171 fi5 93 Het Bdt/asAg  me €8 335 o Gnrdt B | gmerm/aos-  14/11/2008 0.98 1059.99 640.01
06 T3t 10/11/08
172 fi3 93 ot ddt/Hazre gt st & GAdt mEt (Rele &8 @@t gmene/sos-  14/11/2008 1.10 1061.09 638.91
Tt ) o6 firgt 10/11/08
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173 iz ¥ Bt Bet/asag M @ 33 § yar Jd5 B | gmerm/ss-  14/11/2008 0.56 1061.65 638.35
06 T3t 10/11/08
174 fi3 Sfmre wda Ufenms /ufenmsr ot Tt TEr & Gt B | g me.78/ 3167 20/11/2008 1.15 1062.80 637.20
it 12/11/08
175 fis afmre wdd Ufems/ufenrsr oot @t @t Ue 3 st Tt @orle7a/aer 20/11/2008 3.00 1065.80 634.20
w3 et nrdt wet | firt 1o/1n/os
176 fiz afmre wdd Ufenrsi/uferrs gt & eodterdt & Gt met | g me.78/ 3157 20/11/2008 1.00 1066.80 633.20
it 12/11/08
177 wéuq Higs wéug 83t waud AR Tt 5910, J1e® BUe w3 HiSS SOl fed ke 7a/aenn 27/11/2008 10.00 1076.80 623.20
A3t o GAdt Bt | it 19/11/08
178 wdua wiga TS s TS0 Fiafife ot mgs, fifs amst © glomet &8 wrle s/ 27/11/2008 5.00 1081.80 618.20
THS | firgt 21/1/08
179 #arge Hargd Hagd fregr afgodint, Aarge fed wH wozr B Wolee/30m 4/12/2008 20.00 1101.80 598.20
ygfea gnife@en w3 gaght & GAdt et | st 4/12/08
180 fi@r Wa3ma HI3AT HI3AT RH w3 Ted ofder &t mifimr 9T a9s  golerr/am 22/12/2008  100.00 1201.80 498.20
fesegmedana fsesule aut &t | izt s/e/os
181 fis 3=t Het Bet/vazre  aEmi/oEt € @At et | gmere-re/us—  22/12/2008 8.17 1209.97 490.03
3 figt n/1e/os
182 fiz 3= ot Bdt/Hasme  mAue & godledt s | gme re—79/ums-  22/12/2008 4.92 1214.89 485.11
s It n/ie/os
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183 oot Bfgararan weeE/faigd T st B | T me 80/3496 29/12/2008 5.00 1219.89 480.11
firdt w/12/0s

184 garart Bfggrarar WeeT/feEd MR TS B | g e 80/3496 29/12/2008 1.00 1220.89 479.11
it w/12/08

185 garart Bfgararan WEEE/HAIgd Ao UIHAS B | .1e 80/3496 29/12/2008 1.00 1221.89 478.11
firdt w/12/08

186 goraHt Bfggraman WeTE/Rags  die ust € feam e | g e 80/3496 29/12/2008 3.00 1224.89 475.11
it /12/08

187 & Bfgararan weeE/faigd T st B | T me 80/3496 29/12/2008 5.00 1229.89 470.11
firdt w/12/0s

188 &g Blagraman WeeT/fegd  Bedlst & gafeedt B | e 60/ 2496 29/12/2008 2.00 1231.89 468.11
it w/12/08

189 &uq Bfgararan weee/fagd  de uet € fsam 3 gt B | .me 80/3496 29/12/2008 3.00 1234.89 465.11
firdt w/12/08

190 sRg Blagraman WeeT/ieEd  JEM FEm BEt | e 60/ 2496 29/12/2008 8.00 1242.89 457.11
it w/12/08

191 gAgT Bfgararan weee/fagd  Uie =8 vt @ ydu s | .me 80/3496 29/12/2008 2.00 1244.89 455.11
firdt w/12/o08

192 & Blograman weeT/fegs  agfedt Rea wt | e 60/ 3496 29/12/2008 3.00 1247.89 452.11
it w/12/08
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193 & Bfgararan weeS/fagd g st B | .me 80/3496 29/12/2008 2.00 1249.89 450.11
it /12/o8

194 q&a Bfgaraman METET/AAGd  THEHMT TOHAST e | g e 80/3496 29/12/2008 0.50 1250.39 449.61
it w/e/os

195 gt Blgararar WeeT/fags  HH TS B | e 80/3496 29/12/2008 0.50 1250.89 449.11
it w/2/os

196 q&at Bfgaraman MeTT/RAEE  IEH st BEt | g e 80/3496 29/12/2008 8.00 1258.89 441.11
figt w/e/os

197 asadt Bfgararan Weee/fagd  oHAE d wdfeerdt ®eEd e 80/349 29/12/2008 1.00 1259.89 440.11
it /12/o8

198 mewa Blagraran WeeT/fegd RISt & woHrE B | e 60/ 2496 29/12/2008 1.00 1260.89 439.11
figt w/e/os

199 wisgre Bfgararan WeeS/fagd g /et B | T 1e 80/3496 29/12/2008 2.00 1262.89 437.11
it /12/o8

200 neE Blagraran WeeT/fegd  AHARWE © Tafeedt W3 A3 ulT BEt | wole.eo/e 29/12/2008 2.00 1264.89 435.11
figt w/e/os

201 Ha3md et M3 Hde FHHSE M3 HasAd @ € <u<d flFt fow o2 we g.ﬂ%’.m/ssw 22/12/2008 189.50 1454.39 245.61
fifesga/Hasrme g8 Bet w3 ygd wat o folmg set | st /12/0e

202 fiz Wde W82 W3e/Ha3me  afigadt o (Hom U3R) & GFdt waws g .se/ases 8/1/2009 6.00 1460.39 239.61
96 BEt | figt a1/12/08
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203 fiz gfemmr H3 IHyT/aiésT  glenret w9 @ feam B | T 1e 83/3584 8/1/2009 10.00 1470.39 229.61
it st/12/08
204 fis Wo fw yae I Shfifes/30539s T S M3 it TE AR OF I3 Grle.ed/22 8/1/2009 12.50 1482.89 217.11
U3 995 et | it 2/1/09
205 fis ma fiw I Shfifes/39635 T s w3 vl BE AR oY OH3  gHe. w/z 8/1/2009 12.50 1495.39 204.61
U3 995 et | it 2/1/09
206 HI3HY W82 W3e/Ma3HE  Wazwd fid fem AM w3 e fder & ge e/ 14/1/2009 100.00 1595.39 104.61
mifim JE a9 F-<d fesedamedaed fizt 6/1/00
fsauie it Bet |
207 iR HIGHT HIGHT frgr wemr fed Su-y feam o TE | gk e/ 14/1/2009 50.00 1645.39 54.61
figt 7/1/09
208 gfimraua gfprays gmraug W o9, dfimrous el afifeet Aea & unle se/s 14/1/2009 10.00 1655.39 44.61
grmat Bt | it 7/1/00
209 fiz dladtes qI&B! TIEB! -4 AREIS feam It B | gme. s9/106 9/1/2009 20.00 1675.39 24.61
figt 8/1/o9
210 iz o8 Het ddl/HazAg  wHeEs UT 995 @8 SHteMt € 99 BE gre. wofwr 14/1/2009 8.56 1683.95 16.05
(ferrgs & Bact # f9 4 wast w3 89 wife fiFt e/1/oo
Bl faae 3 fost weah)
211 flz Host st W8e/Ma3HE  T'ed T9an 3 T gdhied fiw, see fw, e o/ns 14/1/2009 4.83 1688.78 11.22
wifswmg fifw 39 yeyt yBs et figt 8/1/09
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212 fiz 4918 98 HTGHT WEH/HERT  fesedmedagd feam Bt | gme. s/es 30/1/2009 2.50 1691.28 8.72
firgt 20/1/09
213 fiz Hfge ot Btz Tt yg 9H U39 Ht g aw el ufey gme. /a2 6/2/2009 2.213 1693.49 6.51
sfes s et it 2/2/09
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